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Women / XP / XPB12 grp1
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsi Spann261
Hutchinson Gym

9.400 8.950 9.5259.700 37.575
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Tatum Richards932
at the matinee gym

9.000 9.075 9.5759.550 37.200
5T 2 2T 1 2 

2 

Chloe Odle271
Concordia Gymnastics

9.150 8.650 9.4009.550 36.750
3 4T 2T 3 3 

3 

Paige Zimmerman374
Silver Lakes Flyers

9.175 8.550 9.0258.375 35.125
2 6 6 5 4 

4 

Isabel Luna294
Stars Gymnastics CA

9.100 8.150 8.7758.850 34.875
4 7 4 8 5 

5 

Michaela Hall302
Northwest Gymnastics

8.150 8.650 9.3508.125 34.275
11 4T 8 4 6 

6 

Ashley Mitchell282
South County Gymnast

8.800 8.100 8.9257.950 33.775
9 8 10 6 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Welch253
Flips Gymnastics

9.000 7.250 8.9008.475 33.625
5T 11 5 7 8 

8 

Allyson Stanton298
Hazel Green Gym

9.000 8.050 8.2508.150 33.450
5T 9 7 11 9 

9 

Zaira Negrete292
Stars Gymnastics CA

8.850 9.150 8.6256.800 33.425
8 1 11 9 10 

10 

Kristin Welch252
Flips Gymnastics

8.725 8.000 8.5258.050 33.300
10 10 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XPB12 grp2
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tina Dolezal912
at the matinee gym

9.425 9.300 9.4259.475 37.625
1 2 2 3T 1 

1 

Sophia Murphy272
Andover All Stars

9.375 9.250 9.4009.525 37.550
3T 3 1 5 2 

2 

Miranda Brennan303
Northwest Gymnastics

8.825 9.200 9.3759.350 36.750
9T 4 3 6 3 

3 

Hannah Appleton265
Rising Stars  FL

9.000 8.500 9.5259.075 36.100
5T 6 6 2 4T

4T

Sara Chappel305
Northwest Gymnastics

8.900 8.925 9.0759.200 36.100
8 5 4T 7 4T

4T

Kelly Parr376
heartland academy

8.975 8.000 9.6259.200 35.800
7 10T 4T 1 6 

6 

Ashley Evans269
Fallbrook Gymnastic

9.400 8.300 9.4258.400 35.525
2 8 9 3T 7 

7 

Emilie Nursement373
Silver Lakes Flyers

9.375 9.375 8.7757.850 35.375
3T 1 12 10 8 

8 

Alexa Mathews295
AcroBrats

9.000 8.450 8.8508.550 34.850
5T 7 8 8T 9 

9 

Selah Bunkers143
Farmington Gym Ctr

8.825 8.200 8.8508.750 34.625
9T 9 7 8T 10 

10 

Hannah Lacey299
Hazel Green Gym

8.625 8.000 8.6507.950 33.225
11 10T 11 11 11 

11 

Tiffany Kolb943
Farmington Gym Ctr

8.600 7.050 8.1758.125 31.950
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XPB12 grp3
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skyla Rees930
at the matinee gym

9.050 9.225 9.4009.325 37.000
8T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Morgan Smith266
Vikings Gymnastics

9.400 8.600 9.0009.550 36.550
3 5 1 7T 2 

2 

Chloe Herrick289
Aerials Gymnastics

9.650 8.650 9.0008.400 35.700
1 4 8 7T 3 

3 

Jessica Whiteley291
Aerials Gymnastics

9.050 7.875 9.2259.475 35.625
8T 11 2 3 4T

4T

Emma Wardinsky267
Fallbrook Gymnastic

9.275 8.850 9.0258.475 35.625
4 2 7 6 4T

4T

Shannon Burns300
The Chalk Box

9.150 8.150 9.2009.000 35.500
7 8 4 4 6 

6 

Darby Odle270
Concordia Gymnastics

9.450 8.500 9.2757.700 34.925
2 6 12 2 7 

7 

Jamie Hoffman257
Flips Gymnastics

9.225 8.350 8.7758.525 34.875
5 7 6 10 8 

8 

Allyson Papp301
Northwest Gymnastics

8.700 8.700 9.0508.325 34.775
12 3 9 5 9 

9 

Aleya Stibbe279
RC Dance &Gymnastics

9.200 8.100 8.5508.150 34.000
6 9 10 11 10 

10 

Lexi Stewart280
Thomas Gymnastics

8.750 7.750 8.4508.925 33.875
11 12 5 12 11 

11 

Allyson Maples372
Silver Lakes Flyers

9.025 8.000 8.9757.800 33.800
10 10 11 9 12 

12 
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